2019-06-05 Kreta4-2019

11 bord, 22 par. Antall spill: 24.

Sluttresultat

Plass Par Poeng

1 21
2 18
3 12
4 5
5 15
6 20
7 16
8 2
9 22
10 3
11 8
12 19
13 17
14 4
15 14
16 9
17 6
18 1
19 7
10

21 11
22 13

0295 As BK

66
40
39
30
28

19
17
16
14
10

5

4
-6
-12
-17

-19
-23
-25
-32
-32

42
-80

%

63,8
58,3
58,1
56,3
55,8

54,0
53,5
53,3
52,9
52,1

51,0
50,8
488
47,5
46,5

46,0
452
448
433
433

41,3
333

Navn

Elin Jordal - Helen Johansen

Inge Kvarven - Ase Bauge

Berit Eidsmo - Lars Ove Solheim

Jorunn Folkedal - Harald Hansson

Anne Marie Torgersen - Peter Segvikhagen

Kjell Havard Raanes - Aud Hornseth

Jostein Ruud - Marit Pevik

Bjorn Pedersen - Gerd Larsen

Espen Branderud - Irene Sendberg Branderud
Janne Saetereng - Tore Sande

Tomas Ruth - Berit Nyhagen
Torleif Hagen - Inger Sofie Jahr
Gunnar Hornseth - Hilde Hoili
Astrid Antonsen - Oddbjern Sande
Dag Aasum - Britt Fredriksen

Inger M. Roset - Arve Magne Forde
Arvid Fredriksen - Anne-Kari Svendsen
Arild Olsnes - Anniken Hansen

Ove Ruud - Ragnhild Wenzell

Karl Johnny Solberg - Berit Skotnes

Ivar Engelstad - Signe Olsnes
Per Ove Haugalokken - Anne Senstabg

MNR

27321 23677
10724 34803
25838 4806
34635 3916
14834 9016

35206 23928
6314 38839
6400 1138

25791 43804

21537 11943

25513 24433
8869 10738
13980 15791
30961 13350
18402 12821

33943 17665
2558 32921
42730 38672
6806 31623
11978 14291

14527 42698
29170 28470

Klubb

Rubbestadneset BK - Stange BK
Rubbestadneset BK - Asane BK
Soon BK - Andenes BK
Rubbestadneset BK - Andenes BK
Rubbestadneset BK - Ulstein BK

Orkdal BK - Nittedal BK

Otta BK - Kambo BK

BK Ruterknekt - Harstad DBK
Frogner BK - Haga og Aurskog BK
Soon BK

Skien BK - Konnerud BK
Ulstein BK - Grimstad BK
Nittedal BK - Horten BK
Rubbestadneset BK - Ulstein BK
Realingen BK

Relingen BK - Breim BK
Reelingen BK - Fredrikstad BK
Sola BK - Ralingen BK

Otta BK - Moss BK

Horten BK - Andenes BK

Breim BK - Stavanger DBK
Otta BK - Rubbestadneset BK



2019-06-05 Kreta4-2019 Sluttresultat
11 bord, 22 par. Antall spill: 24.

1 753 2 A9873 3 872

1043 J763 KQ8764

KQ4 10 Q7

AJ43 853 AT
182 R KQ1064 J102 K64 J65 KQ4
762 N AK Q85 | s 94 J95 _ 2
10632 985 KQ5 A97632 AJ983 R K52
Q92 K76 AKQJ 107 63 N KJ10984

A9 Q5 A1093

QJ985 AK102 A103

AJ7 J84 1064

1085 9642 Q52
Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng
1314 3N © -3 150 10 -10 5 6 2N V-1 50 10 -10 3 4 3v N = 140 7 -7
3 43v S = 140 6 -6 | 2122 3¢ O+l -130 8 -8 5 6 3v N = 140 7 -7
5 6 3v S 140 6 -6 | 1718 IN V + 210 6 -6 | 1112 2¢ N +1 140 T -7
1516 3¢ S = 140 6 -6 1 2 3N V = 400 3 -3 | 2122 3v N = 140 7 -7
910 34 © -2 100 1 -1 | 1920 3N V = -400 3 -3 1 2 2¢ N 110 0 0
1112 IN © -2 100 1 -1 7 8 3N V +1 -430 -2 2 7 8 2v N 110 0 0
1 2 3~ O0-1 50 303 910 3N V +1 430 -2 2| 1516 2« N = 110 0 0
1920 IN © -1 50 -3 311314 3N V +1 430 -2 2 910 3v N -1 50 -6 6
7 8 3v N -1 50 -8 8 3 4 3N V+2 460 -8 8 | 1718 3v N -1 50 -6 6
1718 3¢ S -1 50 -8 8 | 1112 3N V2 460 -8 8 | 1920 4v N -1 50 -6 6
2122 3v S -1 50 -8 8| 1516 3N V +2 460 -8 8 | 1314 4v N -2 -100 -10 10

J763 K109 K875
4 5 5 754 6 A4

843 AK95 K1082

AQ954 K87 974
AQ5 K984 6432 _ AJ8S J10 AQ96
KJ94 "+ A1086 AQ83 I K106 KJ7652 | _ | 103
952 QJ7 Q86 10732 6 19754
K32 J8 104 63 QJ86 A3

102 Q7 432

Q732 192 Q98

AK106 J4 AQ3

1076 AQJ952 K1052
Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng
1819 4 O -3 300 10 -10 | 18 19 3N N +2 660 9 9 122 2¢ V = -110 10 -10
5 4 4v O -2 200 2 -2 | 2120 3N S +2 660 9 911011 2¢ V+1 -140 8 -8
6 7 4v O -2 200 2 -2 9 8 3N N = 600 5 -5 54 3sa S 3 -150 4 4
9 8 4v O -2 200 2 211011 3N N = 600 5 -5 6 7 IN V+2 -150 4 4
1011 4 © -2 200 2 -2 54 IN S+4 210 2 211415 3N S -3 -150 4 4
1415 4 O -2 200 2 -2 2 3 2« N+1 110 303 2 3 3v V+1 -170 -5 5
1716 4 O -2 200 2 -2 6 7 3« S = 110 303 9 8 2v V2 -170 -5 5
2120 4v © -2 200 2 21415 3« S = 110 3 311312 3v V+1 -170 -5 5
122 3v O -1 100 7711716 3« S = 110 3 311716 2v V2 -170 -5 5
2 3 4v O -1 100 -7 7 | 1312 Pass 0 -8 8 | 1819 2v O +2 -170 -5 5
1312 2¢ O = -110 -10 10 122 5« S -2 -200 -10 10 | 21 20 2v V +2 -170 -5 5

0295 As BK



2019-06-05 Kreta4-2019 Sluttresultat
11 bord, 22 par. Antall spill: 24.

7 J10874 8 A1085 9 Q97

52 A10872 A962

KQ6 95 1073

Q105 K9 AK4
Q53 AK9 K976 Q4 86 R AKJ1052
1073 _'_ AK986 Q953 [ KJ64 J7 . K1054
J74 N A1098 2 AKQ43 KQJ654 8
AK92 - 4 AQI4 72 1107 Q3

62 132 43

QJ4 - Q83

532 J10876 A92

J8763 108653 98652
Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng
1018 6v © -1 100 10 -10 413 3ex @ -2 300 10 -10 5 8 44 O -2 200 10 -10
1420 2v O +3 -200 8 -8 717 4vx © -1 100 7 -7 413 34 O -1 100 8 -8
413 4v O = 620 4 4|19 9 4v V -2 100 7 -7 | 1215 3« N -1 50 6 -6
1215 4 O = -620 4 4 622 3N O -1 50 2 2|21 3 2v N-=2 -100 4 4
16 1 4 O = 620 4 -4 | 1018 3N © -1 50 2 2119 9 24 O = -110 2 -2
5 8 4v O +1 650 -5 5|21 33N ©O0-1 50 2 2 622 3a O = -140 -1 1
622 4v O +1 -650 -5 5| 1420 24 N -2 -100 -2 2|16 1 34 O = -140 -1 1
717 4v O +1 -650 -5 5 5 83N O 400 -6 6 717 24 O +2 -170 -6 6
11 2 4v O +1 650 -5 5|11 2 3N V 400 -6 6 | Il 2 24 O +2 -170 -6 6
19 9 4v O+l 650 -5 5|16 1 3N V = 400 -6 6 | 1420 3a O +1 -170 -6 6
21 3 4v O+l -650 -5 5| 1215 3N V +1 -430 -10 10 | 1018 44 O = -620 -10 10

A83 12 9852
10 &y | § e 12

132 J1063 1097

K754 AK3 AS3
75 KQ64 A K1075 AQ73 Jo4
A7643 ‘I‘ s QI05 Q10865 J4 A109%4 | 532
A106 Q8754 AK74 _ 852 32 KJ654
QI8 10 1096 i QI75 QI7 K9

J1092 Q98643 K10

82 73 KQ7

K9 Q9 AQ8

A9632 842 108642
Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng
15 1 3¢ V-2 200 10 -10 512 4vx V -2 300 10 -10 816 3N @ -3 150 10 -10
20 9 IN N+1 120 8§ -8 1913 24 N+1 140 8 -8 4 7 IN S+1 120 7 -7
816 2v V -1 100 4 4 4 7 24 N 110 1 -1 11913 2N S = 120 7 -7
11 6 2¢» V -1 100 4 4 816 24 N = 110 1 -1 | 11 6 2¢ © -2 100 4 4
1821 3¢ V -1 100 4 4|10 3 24 N = 110 1 -1 | 1422 IN ©-1 50 0 0
4 7 24 S -1 -100 0 O | Il 6 24 N = 110 1 -1 117 2 2¢ ©-1 50 0 0
10 3 2¢ V = -110 -2 2 | 1821 24 N = 110 1 -1 120 9 2¢ O0-1 50 0 0
17 2 3¢ V = -140 -5 5120 9 24 S = 110 1 -1 512 2¢ O = 90 -6 6
1913 3v V = -140 -5 5|15 1 IN N -1 S0 6 6|15 1 2¢ O 90 -6 6
512 3v O +1 -170 -8 8 | 1422 4ax S -1 -100 -8 8 | 1821 IN V = 90 -6 6
1422 1a S -2 -200 -10 10 | 17 2 3Nx N -2 -300 -10 10 | 10 3 3¢ O -110 -10 10

0295 As BK



2019-06-05 Kreta4-2019

11 bord, 22 par. Antall spill: 24.

Sluttresultat

AQ63 Q1098 4
13 Ab 14 Q853 15 I97

J8532 K82 A1096

83 Q4 AQ875
K R 10875 KJ7 63 AQJ105 K963
Q1042 _I_ J9 102 s Alod K104 | 8
AQ9 K764 AJ10 Q976543 J542 . Q8
K10752 J94 K10982 --- 6 N KJ10932

1942 A542 872

K8753 K97 AQ6532

10 - K73

AQb6 AJ7653 4
Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng
3 8 34 N = 140 8 -8 | 1812 3+x 0O -3 500 10 -10 | 14 16 4ax V -2 300 10 -10
1812 34 N = 140 8 -8 510 Sex © -2 300 8 -8 613 5« © -4 200 8 -8
20 1 24 N+1 140 8§ -8 613 Sex © -1 100 6 -6 222 2v S +2 170 6 -6
1416 1a N+1 110 3 3120 1 3v N-=2 -100 4 4 510 3~ V-1 50 0 0
1719 1a N+1 110 3 3 915 3¢ O = -110 2 2 915 44 V -1 50 0 0
222 IN © -1 100 0 0| Il 7 4v N 3 -150 0 O | 11 7 44 V -1 50 0 0
613 l& V +1 90 -3 3| 1719 4ax S -2 300 -2 2| 1812 44 O -1 50 0 0
915 2+ V = 90 -3 3 222 5vx N -3 500 -5 51201 3v V-1 50 0 0
11 7 2¢ V +1 -110 -6 6 3 8 5«x S -3 -500 -5 5 3 8 3a V = -140 -6 6
421 2¢ N -2 2200 -9 9 | 1416 4ex O +1 -610 -8 8 421 44 V = 420 -9 9
510 44 N -2 200 -9 9 421 3Nx N 4 -800 -10 10 | 1719 44 V = 420 -9 9

AJ84 9743 6
16 J 17 K8764 18 Q852

QJ654 Q4 J103

A93 74 QJ854
1097 KQ63 K10 QJ82 QJ10972 AKS84
A%54 | 72 109 i AQ3 A | 4 11094
108 2 107 AK6 A764 Q2
Q1087 KJ6542 KQJ10953 A86 A2 1097

52 A65 53

KQ10863 152 K763

AK973 J98532 K985

- 2 K63
Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng
2 4 66 N = 0920 8 -8 2110 5« V+I -420 10-10 | 17 6 64 V -1 50 10 -10
522 6¢ N = 920 8§ -8 16 9 3N V+2 -460 8 -8 119 44 V +1 450 0 O
16 9 6¢ N = 920 8 -8 522 3N O +3 490 3 3 2 4 44 V +1 450 0 O
713 4v N +2 480 3 3 818 3N O +3 490 3 3 312 44 V +1 450 0 O
1411 4¢ S +2 480 3 311411 3N 0+3 490 3 3 522 44 V +1 450 0 O
119 5S¢ N+1 420 3 312015 5N O +1 490 3 -3 713 44 V +1 450 0 O
312 5¢ N +1 420 303 2 4 6 V = 920 -2 2 818 44 V +1 450 0 O
17 6 5¢ N+1 420 303 119 6N O = 990 -7 7|16 9 44 V +1 450 0 O
21 10 5¢ N+1 420 303 312 6N O = 990 -7 7 | 2015 44 V +1 450 0 O
818 3N N -2 -100 -9 9 713 6N O = 990 -7 7 | 2110 44 V +1 450 0 O
2015 3N N -2 -100 -9 9 | 17 6 6N O = 990 -7 7| 1411 44 V +2 -480 -10 10

0295 As BK



2019-06-05 Kreta4-2019

11 bord, 22 par. Antall spill: 24.

Sluttresultat

54 A65 97
19 KJ94 20 K8543 21 J104

Q96 865 765

10865 K2 K10986
K9 AJ108762 J4 K108732 Ag864 R -
6 _ Q10732 Q762 | _|_ J 872 I AKQ63
Al104 R 3 AQJ72 K94 AKQ8 110432
AKQ9742 --- Al Q75 AS Q42

Q3 Q9 KQJ10532

A85 A109 95

KJ8752 103 9

I3 1098643 J73
Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng
1519 3N V +1 -630 10 -10 7 1 3N V-3 300 10-10 | 1519 4v O +2 -480 8 -8
318 44 O +1 650 1 -1 | 1519 3N V -2 200 8 8| 1713 44 O +2 -480 8 -8
520 44 V +1 -650 1 -1 520 44 © -1 100 3 3121 8 4v O +2 -480 8 -8
7 1 46 O +1 650 1 -1 | 11 9 44 V -1 100 3 3116 6 2a4x S -2 -500 4 -4
11 9 48 O +1 650 1 -1 | 1713 44 © -1 100 3 3|14 4 4a4x S 3 -800 2 -2
14 4 54 O = 650 1 -1 |21 8 34 O -1 100 3 3 318 6¢ V +1 940 0 O
16 6 44 O +1 -650 1 -1 212 34 V12 -200 -2 2 212 6v O = 980 -6 6
1713 54 O = -650 1 -1 318 44 O = -620 -6 6 520 6v O = 980 -6 6
21 8 54 O = 650 1 -1 | 1022 44 O = -620 -6 6 71 6v O = 980 -6 6
212 44 O 2 680 -8 8 | 16 6 44 O = 620 -6 6 | 1022 6v O = 980 -6 6
1022 44 O +3 =710 -10 10 | 14 4 44 V +1 -650 -10 10 | 11 9 6v O = 980 -6 6

53 K987542 Q63
22 AQJ987 23 Q98 24 AQ7

64 - Q973

763 182 Jo4
8642 Q97 AJ103 Q 10874 AS
- _ 4 10543 4 _|_ A62 J63 ) K984
AQ KJ97 AK432 | | Q10976 86542 Al0
KQJ9854 A2 AKQ i 10953 A KQ1098

AKJ10 6 KJ92

K62 KJ10753 1052

108532 185 KJ

10 764 7532
Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng Par Kontr Resultat Poeng
21 5 4v N = 420 10-10 | 14 6 7ex V -1 200 10-10 | 1711 1lv O = -80 10 -10
320 2¢ N = 110 8§ 811922 5« O = -600 8 -8 113 2¢ O = -110 6 -6
7 9 4v N -1 50 4 4 113 5S¢ O +1 620 5 -5 | 15 4 1v O+l -110 6 -6
1711 5S¢ N -1 S50 4 4] 18 2 5¢ VA 620 5 -5 | 1922 1e O +2 -110 6 -6
1922 4¢ N -1 50 4 4 812 5¢ O +2 640 1 -1 |14 6 IN O +1 -120 2 -2
15 4 34 V = ;1100 0 0 | 1711 5¢ O +2 -640 1 -1 320 2v O +1 -140 -2 2
8§12 3« V +1 -130 -3 3 | 1016 3N O +2 -660 -4 4 812 2v O +1 -140 -2 2
1016 4% V = -130 -3 3 | 15 4 3N O +2 660 4 4 |21 5 3v V = -140 -2 2
113 4% V +1 -150 -7 7 |21 5 3N O +2 660 -4 4 | 18 2 34 N -3 -150 -6 6
18 2 4% V +1 -150 -7 7 320 4vx S 4 -1100 -8 8 79 lv O+3 -170 -8 8
14 6 5vx N -2 -300 -10 10 79 6 O = -1370 -10 10 | 1016 IN © +3 -180 -10 10

0295 As BK




